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Contact: Trevor Jones

Location: Calnash Ag Event Centre, Ponoka, AB
ABRA OPEN Jackpot in OPEN 1

placings, Jackpot Total = $ 7126.00, Rider count = 194
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1D Placings
TAYLOR MANNING on GOOD LITTLE NICK
BRIANA BAUDIN on MARTHA'S EBONY MOON Pack -
BRADI WHITESIDE on RANCHO
COLBY GILBERT on SALLY Shert
VIRGINYA FORAN on PALEFACE
KAYLEY ANDERSON on FAMOUS HART
NICOLE FANA on STREAKI N PERKS
RYLEE SHIELDS on FEELING DIRTY
TAYLOR MANNING on IMA HOT BUG
TAYLOR SHIELDS on TOAST
CANDACE LEFEBRIE on LARRY
NIKKI VANDER LEE on GAYLORD
JUSTINE ELLIOTT on BLONDIE
ROBYN LILLICO on PEPPER
CHELSEA MOORE on LEROY
KELSEY GRIFFIN on BENTLEY
KRYSTAL GRAD on JUDGE SPICE
JACEY CROSSLEY on ALIVE AND FAMOUS
CHELSEA MOORE on BLACKGOLD JACK
TRISH FRIIS on JETS PAY DAY
JAYDEN CROWE on NEATHA
BLISS PETERS on SHAWNEE
REBECCA DALLAIRE on JC WHO'S PHENOMENAL
CAROLYNN KNAPP on CARLOS
KYLIE WHITESIDE on RINGER
KARLI COWIE on RD
ALEXI OBORNE on PEARL
RENE LECLERQ on DRERMER
SARA CHRISTMAS on HARLEY
DIANE SKOCDOPOLE on SONIC
JENNA O'REILLY on XREY
LINSEY GITTENS on BULLY
RENE LECLERQ on LACEY
LIANE POLETZ on JACK MILTA DUNIT
BROOKE COOPER on DOUBLE
TAYLOR MANNING on JUSTICE
KASSI SIMPSON on FLITTIN TA FAME
STACY PERRY on BELLE



L M U$/Z4/18

th
th
st

St
na
rd

th
th
th
th
th
th
th
th
th
th
th
th
th
th

th
st

rd
th
th
th
th
th
th

st
nd
rd
th
th
th
th
th
th
th
st
nd
rd
th
th

18.170
18.190
18.192

18.201
18,202
18.220
18.220
18.238
1B.246G
PO
18.255
18.292
18.303
18.319
18.322
18.327
18.343
18.350
18.354
18.363
18.383
18.387
18.400
18.405
18.405
18.406
18.408
18.418
18.434
18.435
18.442
18.446
18.44¢6
18.450
18.453
18.460
18.471
18.477
18.486
18.488
18.495
18.510
18.519
18.551
18.553
18.575
18.592
18.620

$688
5570.
$392.
$392
S214.

$119.

.00

Ul
00

.00

00

00

Barrel Race America, Version 12.6 Page 2
ABRA OPEN Jackpot in OPEN 1

4196
3509

3740
3741
350

1273
3272
1371

1371
4706

4253
6263P

614
3425

3345
1132

4100
1568

3957
3231
3741
536

1571
3741

KELSEY GRIFFIN on THUNDER
STACY PERRY on WHAT A REGAL
JACKIE HARPER on CLEVELAND BROWN

2D Placings
JESSY MATHIEU on JET N UP

ALISGA MACKAY on THIS BUDS ASMOKIN

TEA HATALEY on JEST HEMP Back +
CHANTELLE RONSKO on GRACIE

RENE LECLERQ on BLAZER SYort o
JESSICA KUCHAR on LIGHTNING ASSET “

BOBBIE ROBINSON on TNJS ROC THIS SALOON
KATELYN ELLIS on MINNIE

ASHLEY NELSON on PISTOL

BARB JONES on LINCOLN

DAKOTA MCIVOR on MISS IN JET

BAILEE SWITZER on SRS TOUCHIN FIRE
DAKOTA MCIVOR on L DIGBLO

DENIM LINK on SPECIAL RUGER 008

LAURIE BANNERMAN on SAM

CATI MCARTHUR on JIGS

KIRSTEN GJERDE on TURBO

JILLIAN RANKS on MS PEPPY LASH

KASHLEY MEYER on GUNNER

CRANNA ROBERTS on HORSE 1

SHAZ SIMONEAU on ECCO

JENNA O'REILLY on MAYBE

TEA HATALEY on CHAMPAGNE SPECIAL

LIANE POLETZ on MOMA TRIED

LYNDSAY KUBAS on DALLY

KAYLA LYNN on DOCS MOON BOOTS

MELISSA FREEMAN on ECLIPSE

JAYCEE THOMSON on HUSTLER

NIKI MAKOFKA on ARIZONA STAR UNLEASHED
LISA NAULT on COTTON

KAYLEY ANDERSON on HOOTIE

KEVIN PEACOCK on HIP HOP LOOP

MYKENZIE PRICE on RUMOR

KELLY DRAKE on LUCY

RACHEL MUHLBACH on SUPER KRUZ

WHITNEY NEPINAK on ZEE

KARIS HENRY on RED

CELESTE MONTPELLIER on SR JESS CHECK ME OUT
NICOLE PANA on COOL ASA CRIME

BRITTANY KAISER on DORIE

RENE LECLERQ on CIARA

STEPHANIE WARKENTIN on JET OF PERFECTION
JAN BISCHLER on BDQ A PERFECT SCRUTIN
DIANE SKOCDOPOLE on SIZZLE

RENE LECLERQ on RAZZLE
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‘h 18.624 3166  KELSEY MESTON on BLAK DOG DRIFT

‘h 18.675 NICHOLE MARTINN on OAKIES CASH

‘h 18.689 3231  CELESTE MONTPELLIER on SIX FAST MOONS

‘h 18.694 SIERRA BROWN on BAD SHORTY PLAYBOY

‘h 18.708 1318 ASHLEY CRETNEY on DUKE

st 18.730 616 JILL MCDOUGALL on JOHN WAYNE

d 18.733 SHAYNA DRYLAND on MARLEE

‘d 18.769 4136  REAH ROUND on ROXIE

‘h 18.770 3877  BRITTANY DOMMACH on RASCAL

‘h 18.775 TEA MATALEY on GS MIDNIGHT MAGIC

h 18.778 COUGEN PEGG on SLINM

:h 18.789 3345 KAYLEY ANDERSCN on RICKY BOBBY

‘h 18.809 4100  KELLY DRAKE on ALG HEZ GOTTA HEMI

h 18.811 KAYLA DUECK on TRINA'S LITTLE POPPIN

‘h 18.817 4073  TRACY GULICK on BENNIE

it 18.844 205 BETTY ETTINGER on UNLEASHED N PEPPY

yd 18.863 BRADI WHITESIDE on CASH

-d 18.864 1062  RAE LYNN HOY on FILOS LIL DRY DOC

‘h 18.876 3213 KRYSTAL MOREN on IZA

‘h 18.886 3472 JAN GROSS on DIESEL

'h 18.899 4099  TAMARA BONNETT on HONEY

‘h 18.917 6259  KIM ARBUTHNOTT on GIDGET

‘h 18.943 1158P BREANNE VAN GEERENSTEIN on SLIM

h 18,969 JAYDEN CROWE on BUDDY

‘h 19.029 KRISTEN GEIGER on BB CAL ME SPEEDY

it 19.031 GINA FLEWELLING on JUICE

'd 19.052 1045  SHELLY SHIELDS on NONSTOPCOLOURS

‘d 19.053 1047  CARLY CHRISTIANSON on SUMSING ABOUT PENNY

h 19.083 MICHELLE MILLER on KIRBY IS A BULLY

h 19.122 CARLEE BODKIN on ROSIE

h 19.135 4433 KATHY MASTERS on BIGGLES

h 19.154 3553  MICHELLE VONGUNTEN on DIESEL

h 19.165 614 MELISSA FREEMAN on ROWDY

h 19.176 BRYN MONAR on TIVEOS SUGAR BEE

h 19.196 PAMELA PURVES JACOB on RHR PRIME VALENTYME
3D Placings

+ 19.200 $6288.00 LEXI HICKS on DDMC CLASSY CASH

a 19.241 $570.00 KRISTIE WARD on JERRY

A 19.253 $451.00 SHAYNA JONES on SNAP Pack. ter

h 19.265 $332.00 ABBEY MILLER on WHIPS ZIPS

b 12.287 $214.00 1318  ASHLEY CRETNEY on COOPER =hort 80

b 19.328 $119.00 KAYLA DUECK on JD DATS OTTO MATIC

- 19.330 4175  LACIEE SHOCK on ALTERED JEWEL

- 19.262 3450  NICOLE SEITZ on SAN CHIC WRANGLER

- 19.411 244 SHIANNE KENDZE on HOPE

-~ 19.434 KASSI SIMPSON on PARIS SKYLINE

- 19.442 3554  SHELBEY HALL on MAGIC

- 19.458 3958  SARAH HENRY on EDGE

- 19.605 616 JILL MCDOUGALL on HAZEL

———————————



